3/24/22, 3:28 PM Students’ overall evaluation of course and teaching

Students’ overall evaluation of course
and teaching

22 responses

Publish analytics

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your
satisfaction towards the course,teaching, learning and evaluation. The
information provided by you will be kept confidential and will be used as
important feedback for quality improvement of curriculum. Please select the
course, the teacher teaching that course, give your feedback and submit the
form. Same way fill the feedback for all courses one by one by reopening the
form.
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3/24/22, 3:28 PM Students’ overall evaluation of course and teaching

Kindly read the following statements carefully and put a tick mark in I_D Copy
the appropriate boxes.

I nadequate [ Adequate [ Dull [ Challanging
20

10

1. The syllabus was

I8 copy

I Inadequate M Just adequate [ Adequate [l More than adequate

15

10

2. Your background for studying this course was

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WGrvikLP9x_Hi-rSq5teFMjAR7cWX81WpoLSgMvj5DQ/viewanalytics 2/8
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IO copy

20 WM casy MM manageable N Difficult [l Very difficult

15

10

3. Was the course conceptually difficult to understand

I8 copy

B Lessthan55% M 55t070% [0 70t085% M 85 to 100%
15

10

4. How much of the syllabus was covered in class

I8 copy

I Poor [ Inadequate [ just adequate [l More than adequate
10

5. What is your opinion about the library materials for the course?

BN
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IO copy

I Notatall [l With great difficulty 8 With some difficulty [l Easily

10

6. Were you able to get the prescribed readings

I8 copy

20
Il Rarely [ Sometimes [ Sooften M Always

15

10

7. Did the teacher encourage student participation in class

I8 copy

20
I Badly [ Satisfactorily [ Invariably [l Effectively

15

10

8. How well was the teacher able to communicate

N
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IO copy

I encouraged qu... M discussionincl... [0 discussion outs... [l discussion indi..
15

10

9. If the teacher encourage student participation in class which of the following methods were used

I8 copy

I Unhelpful [ Sometimes helpful 8 Often helpful Il Always helpful

15

10

10. How helpful was the teacher in advising?

I8 copy

15 I Rude [ Indifferent [0 Strict [l Courteous

10

11. The teacher's disposition during the class was

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WGrvikLP9x_Hi-rSq5teFMjAR7cWX81WpoLSgMvj5DQ/viewanalytics
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I8 copy

15
I fairly M helpfully B9 regularly [l Always

10

12. Did the internal assessment work?

I8 copy

15 [ Nothing [l Very low [ Significant [l Very Significant

10

13. What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your course grade?

I8 copy

B Regularly [ Intime [ With helpful comments [l Without comments

10

14. How did the teacher provide feedback on your performance?

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WGrvikLP9x_Hi-rSq5teFMjAR7cWX81WpoLSgMvj5DQ/viewanalytics 6/8



3/24/22, 3:28 PM

15

10

10.0

7.5

5.0

25

0.0

15

10

Students’ overall evaluation of course and teaching

IO copy

I No [ Sometimes [0 Yes, partly [l Yes, fully

15. Were your assignments discussed with you?

I8 copy

I Never [ Rarely [ Frequently [l Yes

16. Were outsider experts invited to address you?

I8 copy

I Never [ Rarely [0 Sometimes [l Yes, frequently

17. Did you visit industries, laboratories, banks and any other Universities

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WGrvikLP9x_Hi-rSq5teFMjAR7cWX81WpoLSgMvj5DQ/viewanalytics 7/8
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Suggestion if any:

4 responses
Reduce internal exams
No

Change the internal exam schedule ..and only 3 exam is compulsory .other part is not
useful ..

Reduce some internal exam
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PDEA's Prof. Ramkrishna More College,
Akurdi

30 responses

Publish analytics

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your
satisfaction towards the course,teaching, learning and evaluation. The
information provided by you will be kept confidential and will be used as
important feedback for quality improvement of curriculum. Please select the
course, the teacher teaching that course, give your feedback and submit the
form. Same way fill the feedback for all courses one by one by reopening the
form.

S.Y.B.Sc. (C.S.)-A
Object Oriented Concepts using C++

Prof. Phatangare S.R.
I 7
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3/25/22, 11:39 AM PDEA's Prof. Ramkrishna More College, Akurdi

Kindly read the following statements carefully and put a tick mark in I_D Copy
the appropriate boxes.

15 I nadequate M Adequate [0 Dull [ Challanging

10

1. The syllabus was

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rijX1JVi2MPs32h1fF TIleTb5hKwvSyu5VmMUkOUrI0OA/viewanalytics 2/11
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IO copy

I Inadequate M Just adequate [ Adequate [l More than adequate

10

2. Your background for studying this course was

IO copy

15 Il casy [ manageable [0 Difficult [l Very difficult

10

3. Was the course conceptually difficult to understand

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rijX1JVi2MPs32h1fF TIleTb5hKwvSyu5VmMUkOUrI0OA/viewanalytics 3/11
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IO copy

B Lessthan55% [ 55t070% [ 70t0 85% M 85 to 100%
15

10

4. How much of the syllabus was covered in class

IO copy

15
Il Poor M Inadequate [ just adequate [l More than adequate

10

5. What is your opinion about the library materials for the course?

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rijX1JVi2MPs32h1fF TIleTb5hKwvSyu5VmMUkOUrI0OA/viewanalytics 4/11
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IO copy

I Notatall [ With great difficulty 8 With some difficulty [l Easily

10

6. Were you able to get the prescribed readings

IO copy

20
I Rarely M Sometimes [ Sooften [l Always

15

10

7. Did the teacher encourage student participation in class

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rijX1JVi2MPs32h1fF TIleTb5hKwvSyu5VmMUkOUrI0OA/viewanalytics 5/11
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IO copy

15 [l Badly M Satisfactorily — [ Invariably [l Effectively

10

8. How well was the teacher able to communicate

IO copy

20
I encouraged qu... MM discussionincl... [ discussion outs... [l discussion indi...

15

10

9. If the teacher encourage student participation in class which of the following methods were used

N
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IO copy

I Unhelpful [ Sometimes helpful 8 Often helpful Il Always helpful
20

15

10

10. How helpful was the teacher in advising?

IO copy

15 I Rude [ Indifferent [ Strict [l Courteous

10

11. The teacher's disposition during the class was

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rijX1JVi2MPs32h1fF TIleTb5hKwvSyu5VmMUkOUrI0OA/viewanalytics 7M1



3/25/22, 11:39 AM PDEA's Prof. Ramkrishna More College, Akurdi
IO copy

I fairly M helpfully B0 regularly [l Always
10

12. Did the internal assessment work?

IO copy

I Nothing M Verylow [ Significant [l Very Significant

15

10

13. What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your course grade?

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rijX1JVi2MPs32h1fF TIleTb5hKwvSyu5VmMUkOUrI0OA/viewanalytics 8/11
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I8 copy

15
B Regularly [ Intime [ With helpful comments [l Without comments

10

14. How did the teacher provide feedback on your performance?

IO copy

Il No [ Sometimes [ Yes, partly [l Yes, fully
10

15. Were your assignments discussed with you?

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rijX1JVi2MPs32h1fF TIleTb5hKwvSyu5VmMUkOUrI0OA/viewanalytics 9/11
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IO copy

I Never [ Rarely [ Frequently [l Yes

10

16. Were outsider experts invited to address you?

IO copy

15
I Never [ Rarely [0 Sometimes [l Yes, frequently

10

17. Did you visit industries, laboratories, banks and any other Universities

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rijX1JVi2MPs32h1fF TIleTb5hKwvSyu5VmMUkOUrI0OA/viewanalytics 10/11
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Suggestion if any:

8 responses

No

Nothing

all are good .

Overall performance is ok
Good

Portion was not covered in given time period or lecture....and when exam was come near
then syllabus was covered very fastely.... effect of this student was not understand those
points...

Good teaching
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3/25/22, 11:43 AM Prof. Ramkrishna More Arts, Commerce and Science College

Prof. Ramkrishna More Arts, Commerce
and Science College

18 responses

Publish analytics

Students’ overall evaluation of course and teaching :This questionnaire is
intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the
course,teaching, learning and evaluation. The information provided by you will
be kept confidential and will be used as important feedback for quality
improvement of curriculum. Please select the course, the teacher teaching
that course, give your feedback and submit the form. Same way fill the
feedback for all courses one by one by reopening the form.

SYBBA (CA)SEM lII
303. Operating System Concepts

Patange B.V. 2
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3/25/22, 11:43 AM Prof. Ramkrishna More Arts, Commerce and Science College
Kindly read the following statements carefully and put a tick mark in I_D Copy

the appropriate boxes.

B Inadequate M Adequate [0 Dull [ Challanging

10

1. The syllabus was

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1712LcQUXj2uXUMKBCGQX5RPz2cSp5SmTIQrwT4PHUCSY /viewanalytics 211
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IO copy

10.0
I Inadequate M Just adequate [ Adequate [l More than adequate

7.5

5.0

25

0.0

2. Your background for studying this course was

IO copy

Il casy [ manageable [0 Difficult [l Very difficult
10

3. Was the course conceptually difficult to understand

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1712LcQUXj2uXUMKBCGQX5RPz2cSp5SmTIQrwT4PHUCSY /viewanalytics 311



3/25/22, 11:43 AM Prof. Ramkrishna More Arts, Commerce and Science College
IO copy

15 M Less than55% M 55to 70% [ 70t0 85% M 85 to 100%

10

4. How much of the syllabus was covered in class

IO copy

I Poor M Inadequate [ just adequate [l More than adequate

5. What is your opinion about the library materials for the course?

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1712LcQUXj2uXUMKBCGQX5RPz2cSp5SmTIQrwT4PHUCSY /viewanalytics 4/11



3/25/22, 11:43 AM Prof. Ramkrishna More Arts, Commerce and Science College
IO copy

I Notatall [ With great difficulty 8 With some difficulty [l Easily
10

6. Were you able to get the prescribed readings

IO copy

I Rarely M Sometimes [ Sooften [l Always

7. Did the teacher encourage student participation in class

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1712LcQUXj2uXUMKBCGQX5RPz2cSp5SmTIQrwT4PHUCSY /viewanalytics 5/11



3/25/22, 11:43 AM Prof. Ramkrishna More Arts, Commerce and Science College

IO copy

I Badly [ Satisfactorily [ Invariably [l Effectively
10

8. How well was the teacher able to communicate

IO copy

15 M encouraged qu... [l discussion incl... [ discussion outs... Il discussion indi...

10

9. If the teacher encourage student participation in class which of the following methods were used

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1712LcQUXj2uXUMKECGQX5RPz2cSp5mTI9Qrw T4PHUCSY /viewanalytics 6/11



3/25/22, 11:43 AM Prof. Ramkrishna More Arts, Commerce and Science College
IO copy

Il Unhelpful [ Sometimes helpful I Often helpful Il Always helpful

10

10. How helpful was the teacher in advising?

IO copy

Il Rude M Indifferent 00 Strict [l Courteous

11. The teacher's disposition during the class was

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1712LcQUXj2uXUMKBCGQX5RPz2cSp5SmTIQrwT4PHUCSY /viewanalytics 7



3/25/22, 11:43 AM Prof. Ramkrishna More Arts, Commerce and Science College

I8 copy

10.0
I fairly M helpfully B0 regularly [l Always
7.5
5.0
2.5
0.0
12. Did the internal assessment work?
< 3

IO copy

15 [ Nothing [l Very low [ Significant [l Very Significant

10

13. What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your course grade?

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1712LcQUXj2uXUMKBCGQX5RPz2cSp5SmTIQrwT4PHUCSY /viewanalytics 8/11



3/25/22, 11:43 AM Prof. Ramkrishna More Arts, Commerce and Science College
IO copy

B Regularly [ Intime [ With helpful comments [l Without comments

10

14. How did the teacher provide feedback on your performance?

IO copy
10.0
Il No [ Sometimes [ Yes, partly [l Yes, fully
7.5

5.0

2.5

0.0

15. Were your assignments discussed with you?

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1712LcQUXj2uXUMKBCGQX5RPz2cSp5SmTIQrwT4PHUCSY /viewanalytics 911
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IO copy

I Never | Rarely [ Frequently [l Yes

16. Were outsider experts invited to address you?

IO copy

I Never [ Rarely [0 Sometimes [l Yes, frequently
10

17. Did you visit industries, laboratories, banks and any other Universities

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1712LcQUXj2uXUMKBCGQX5RPz2cSp5SmTIQrwT4PHUCSY /viewanalytics 10/11



3/25/22, 11:43 AM Prof. Ramkrishna More Arts, Commerce and Science College

Suggestion if any:

3 responses

Our computer lab is old like very old PC's we didn't understand how to code , actually they
don't simplified things they only teach what is syllabus.

Everything is very good . Staff also very nice to helping us in study .

No at alll
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Students’ overall evaluation of course
and teaching

14 responses

Publish analytics

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your
satisfaction towards the course,teaching, learning and evaluation. The
information provided by you will be kept confidential and will be used as
important feedback for quality improvement of curriculum. Please select the
course, the teacher teaching that course, give your feedback and submit the
form. Same way fill the feedback for all courses one by one by reopening the
form.

FYBBA (CA)SEM |
106. Laboratory Course- |

Patange B.V.
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3/24/22, 3:16 PM Students’ overall evaluation of course and teaching
Kindly read the following statements carefully and put a tick mark in I_D Copy

the appropriate boxes.

I nadequate M Adequate [ Dull [ Challanging

10

1. The syllabus was

I8 copy

I Inadequate M Just adequate [ Adequate [l More than adequate

2. Your background for studying this course was

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WYEpahNmItZ2QV4VQfixAduKhH8mlaop2R6C6hTRqqU/viewanalytics 2/8
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IO copy

10.0
Il casy [ manageable [0 Difficult [l Very difficult

7.5

5.0

25

0.0

3. Was the course conceptually difficult to understand

I8 copy

B Lessthan55% M 55t070% [0 70t085% M 85 to 100%

10

4. How much of the syllabus was covered in class

I8 copy

I Poor [ Inadequate [ just adequate [l More than adequate

5. What is your opinion about the library materials for the course?

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WYEpahNmItZ2QV4VQfixAduKhH8mlaop2R6C6hTRqqU/viewanalytics 3/8
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IO copy

I Notatall [ With great difficulty 8 With some difficulty [l Easily

6. Were you able to get the prescribed readings

I8 copy

Il Rarely [ Sometimes [ Sooften M Always

7. Did the teacher encourage student participation in class

I8 copy

10.0

Il Badly [ Satisfactorily 9 Invariably [l Effectively

7.5

5.0

25

0.0
8. How well was the teacher able to communicate

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WYEpahNmItZ2QV4VQfixAduKhH8mlaop2R6C6hTRqqU/viewanalytics 4/8
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IO copy

15
I encouraged qu... MM discussionincl... [ discussion outs... [l discussion indi...

10

9. If the teacher encourage student participation in class which of the following methods were used

I8 copy

Il Unhelpful [ Sometimes helpful 8 Often helpful Il Always helpful
10

10. How helpful was the teacher in advising?

I8 copy
10.0
I Rude [ Indifferent [0 Strict [l Courteous
7.5

5.0

25

0.0
11. The teacher's disposition during the class was

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WYEpahNmItZ2QV4VQfixAduKhH8mlaop2R6C6hTRqqU/viewanalytics 5/8
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IO copy

I fairly [ helpfully B0 regularly [l Always

12. Did the internal assessment work?

I8 copy

I Nothing M Very low [ Significant [l Very Significant

10

13. What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your course grade?

I8 copy

Il Regularly [ Intime [ With helpful comments [l Without comments

14. How did the teacher provide feedback on your performance?

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WYEpahNmItZ2QV4VQfixAduKhH8mlaop2R6C6hTRqqU/viewanalytics 6/8
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Students’ overall evaluation of course and teaching

IO copy

I No [ Sometimes [0 Yes, partly [l Yes, fully

15. Were your assignments discussed with you?

I8 copy

I Never [ Rarely [ Frequently [l Yes

16. Were outsider experts invited to address you?

I8 copy

I Never [ Rarely [0 Sometimes [l Yes, frequently
10

17. Did you visit industries, laboratories, banks and any other Universities

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WYEpahNmItZ2QV4VQfixAduKhH8mlaop2R6C6hTRqqU/viewanalytics 7/8
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Suggestion if any:

1 response

No
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